Any inquiries, please feel free to contact
enquiry@shipboard-cables.com or sales@shipboard-cables.com
115 www.shipboard-cables.com        www.caledonian-cables.co.uk
RG Series Coaxial Cables 50 Ω/75 Ω
Application
These radio frequency cables are suitable for high frequency data transmission
(communication equipment, radar, instrumentation equipment) and video signal transmission.
Standards

Conductor
Stranding
No.×mm
Conductor
Diameter
mm
Dielectric
Diameter
mm
Nominal Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/km
MLN-RG58C RG 58 CU 19×0.18 TC 0.90 3.0 4.95 40
MLN-RG174A RG 174 AU 7×0.16 BCW 0.48 1.55 2.8 10
MLN-RG213U RG 213 U 7×0.75 BC 2.25 7.3 10.3 157
MLN-RG214U RG 214 U 7×0.75 SC 2.25 7.3 10.8 195
MLN-RG178U RG 178 U 7×0.10 SPCCS 0.30 0.9 1.8 7
MLN-RG223U RG 223 U 1×0.90 SC 0.90 3.02 5.38 55
75 Ω
Part No. Cable Type
Conductor
Stranding
No.×mm
Conductor
Diameter
mm
Dielectric
Diameter
mm
Nominal Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/km
MLN-RG6 RG 6 1 x 1.0 BC 1.0 4.5 7.1 80
MLN-RG59 RG 59 1 x 0.57 BCW 0.57 3.75 6.15 53
MLN-RG11 RG 11 1 x 1.6 BC 1.6 7.2 10.3 135